
CSI Tamil Parish – Dubai (Fujairah, Ras Al Khaima) 

nye;J fhy Ntj thrpg;G - Lent Bible Reading - 2025 
Date Day Bible Portion Ntj gFjp   mjpfhuk; 

(Chapters) 
rq;fPjk;  
Psalms 

05.03.2025 Ash Wednesday Genesis Mjpahfkk;   1-15 1,2 

06.03.2025 Thursday Genesis Mjpahfkk;   16-25 3,4 

07.03.2025 Friday Genesis Mjpahfkk;   26-35 5 

08.03.2025 Saturday Genesis Mjpahfkk;   36-50 6 

09.03.2025 Sunday (Week 1) Questionnaire 1. Genesis – Leviticus  

10.03.2025 Monday Exodus ahj;jpuhfkk;  1-10 7,8 

11.03.2025 Tuesday Exodus ahj;jpuhfkk;  11-20 9 

12.03.2025 Wednesday Exodus ahj;jpuhfkk;  21-30 10 

13.03.2025 Thursday Exodus ahj;jpuhfkk;  31-40 11,12 

14.03.2025 Friday Leviticus  Nytpauhfkk;  1-15 13,14 

15.03.2025 Saturday Leviticus Nytpauhfkk;  16-27 15,16 

16.03.2025 Sunday (Week 2) Questionnaire 2. Numbers – Deuteronomy  

17.03.2025 Monday Numbers  vz;zhfkk;   1-12 17 

18.03.2025 Tuesday Numbers vz;zhfkk;   13-24 18 

19.03.2025 Wednesday Numbers vz;zhfkk;   25-36 19 

20.03.2025 Thursday Deuteronomy  cghfkk;     1-10 20,21 

21.03.2025 Friday Deuteronomy  cghfkk;     11-20 22 

22.03.2025 Saturday Deuteronomy  cghfkk;     21-34 23,24 

23.03.2025 Sunday (Week 3) Questionnaire 3.  Joshua -Ruth 

24.03.2025 Monday Joshua NahRth      1-12 25 

25.03.2025 Tuesday Joshua NahRth      13-24 26,27 

26.03.2025 Wednesday Judges epahahjpgjpfs;  1-10 28 

27.03.2025 Thursday Judges epahahjpgjpfs;  11-21 29,30 

28.03.2025 Friday Ruth  

1 Samuel 

&j;   
1 rhKNty;  

1-4 
1-10 

31 

29.03.2025 Saturday 1 Samuel 1 rhKNty;   11-20 32 

30.03.2025 Sunday (Week 4) Questionnaire 4 . 1 Samuel – 1 Kings 

31.03.2025 Monday 1 Samuel 1 rhKNty;   21-31 33 

01.04.2025 Tuesday 2 Samuel 2 rhKNty;   1-12 34 

02.04.2025 Wednesday 2 Samuel 2 rhKNty;   13-24 35 

03.04.2025 Thursday 1 Kings 1 ,uh[h     1-10 36 

04.04.2025 Friday 1 Kings 1 ,uh[h     11-22 37 

05.04.2025 Saturday 2 Kings 2 ,uh[h    1 -10 38 

06.04.2025 Sunday (Week 5) Questionnaire 5.  2 Kings – 2 Chronicle  

07.04.2025 Monday 2 Kings 2 ,uh[h    11-25 39 

08.04.2025 Tuesday 1 Chronicle 1 ehshfkk;  1-15 40 

09.04.2025 Wednesday 1 Chronicle 1 ehshfkk;  16-29 41 

10.04.2025 Thursday 2 Chronicle 2 ehshfkk;  1- 12 42 

11.04.2025 Friday 2 Chronicle 2 ehshfkk;  13-24 43 

12.04.2025 Saturday 2 Chronicle 2 ehshfkk;   25-36 44 

13.04.2025 Sunday(Week 6) Questionnaire 6. Ezra - Job 

14.04.2025 Monday Ezra  v];wh  1-10 45 

15.04.2025 Tuesday Nehemiah  neNfkpah  1-13 46 

16.04.2025 Wednesday Esther v];jh;  1-10 47 

17.04.2025 Thursday Job NahG  1-15 48 

18.04.2025 Friday Job NahG  16-30 49 

19.04.2025 Saturday Job NahG  31-42 50 

20.04.2025 Easter Sunday Happy Easter                                        (Answer Sheets Submission) 

 


